UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
L8001                                   Preliminary                                                           CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 5
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R502-938.a
FET BIAS CONTROLLER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC L8001 is specially designed integrated circuit for
satellite receiver front-end block. It provides stable drain and gate

* Drive up to six FETs
* Wide supply voltage range
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
L8001L-R20-T L8001G-R20-T SSOP-20 Tube
L8001L-R20-R L8001G-R20-R SSOP-20 Tape Reel
L8001L-R20-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Halogen Free